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KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
Jalabhavan
Thiruvananthapuram — 695033
Kerala - India

File No. KWA-JB/5175/2023-PDC2 (I) Dated: 16-11-2024

COMMUTATION
PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 31.10.2024

CVP PENDING AS ON 31.10.2024

Cumulative
NO.OF F-Y WISE NO.OF Total
MONTH| AMOUNT (PENSIONER| AMOUNT (PENSIONER
Jul-19 41350881 31 X 41,350,881
Aug-19 1105161 1 42,456,042
Sep-19 6269593 5 X 48,725,635
Oct-19 3175222 3 X 51,900,857
Nov-19 5919143 4 X 57,820,000
Dec-19 6144917 6 X 63,964,917
Jan-20 15518069 12 X 79,482,986
Feb-20 | 21351962 14 X 100,834,948
Mar-20 | 22470313 18 123305261 94 X 123,305,261
Apr-20 | 55858814 68 X 179,164,075
May-20 | 268955708 296 X 448,119,783
Jun-20 7223304 6 X 455,343,087
Aug-20 4770558 5 X 460,113,645
Sep-20 6654273 5 X 466,767,918
Oct-20 14142913 16 X480,910,831
Nov-20 6944649 6 X 487,855,480
Dec-20 10003190 11 X 497,858,670
Jan-21 30230545 32 X 528,089,215
Feb-21 26456054 29 X 554,545,269
Mar-21 58794222 56 490034230 530 X 613,339,491

Apr-21 | 98386451 97 X 711,725,942
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May-21 | 195479148 191 907,205,090
Jun-21 8472512 6 3 915,677,602
Jul-21 7383975 9 923,061,577
Aug-21 2977553 3 3 926,039,130
Sep-21 7051163 7 933,090,293
Oct-21 11544845 14 X 944,635,138
Nov-21 | 18594857 17 963,229,995
Dec-21 1232367 2 X 964,462,362
Jan-22 14611644 18 X 979,074,006
Feb-22 | 19884369 25 3 998,958,375
Mar-22 | 27410963 26 413029847 415 X 1,026,369,338
Apr-22 | 49232862 52 X 1,075,602,200
May-22 | 252030111 231 X 1,327,632,311
Jul-22 2729535 3 X 1,330,361,846
Aug-22 452880 1 X 1,330,814,726
Sep-22 9038022 9 X 1,339,852,748
Oct-22 7444256 3 X 1,347,297,004
Nov-22 9355171 6 X 1,356,652,175
Dec-22 | 15208777 7 X 1,371,860,952
Jan-23 26945719 14 X 1,398,806,671
Feb-23 | 20878846 10 X 1,419,685,517
Mar-23 | 28628947 16 421945126 352 X 1,448,314,464
Apr-23 | 66623058 35 X 1,514,937,522
May-23 [ 271697313 148 3 1,786,634,835
Jul-23 3413517 2 X 1,790,048,352
Oct-23 12284371 5 3 1,802,332,723
Nov-23 3210654 2 X 1,805,543,377
Dec-23 9064444 6 3 1,814,607,821
Jan-24 12489900 9 X 1,827,097,721
Feb-24 6281047 4 3 1,833,378,768
Mar-24 | 19123494 12 404187798 223 X 1,852,502,262
Apr-24 | 23475040 16 X 1,875,977,302
May-24 | 160200930 99 183675970 115 2,036,178,232
TOTAL | 2036178232 1729 2036178232 1729
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TO,

1. ACCOUNTS OFFICER,(FUNDS),KWA,JB,Thiruvananthapuram.

2. ACCOUNTS OFFICER,(Seniority Cell),KWA,JB, Thiruvananthapuram.

1/87849/2024



